
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00 A  TuS Saxonia… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 17 1 10 4 6

25

9
24

11
25

14 19 22 23 Auszeit

9:2
22:7

Ende
12:19 B  TV Gladbeck… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 10 22 21 20 15

108
0:3
3:12

╳

9
2
10

3 4 5 8 Auszeit

0:9
5:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:22 B  TV Gladbeck… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 22 21 20 15 12

17

1
11

4
12

5
14

6
15

7
17

8 Auszeit

7:13

Ende
12:45 A  TuS Saxonia… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 17 1 10 4

2514 13 12
16:9 16:8 16:9

╳

16
1
17

7
18

8
19

9
21

15
25

Auszeit

18:14
21:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
12:48 A  TuS Saxonia… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 12 1 10 14 6

257 13
14:7 19:9

1
19

6
22

13
23

14
25

15 16 Auszeit

15:8
22:15

Ende
13:07 B  TV Gladbeck… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 10 22 21 20 15

168
5:13
9:16

╳

9
3
11

5
15

6
16

7 8 Auszeit

5:11

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga 3 Frauen
Frauen

B  TV Gladbeck II vs. TuS Saxonia Münster A
Spiel 40 27.11.2022 12:00 Uhr

Artur-Schirrmacher-Sporthalle
45964 Gladbeck 
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B  TV Gladbeck… 9/14
3 Wormland, Jola X
8 Godde, Nathalie X

10 Broszat, Lilly X
12 Brandstädter, Amelie X
15 Hoffmann-Becking, Cl… X
18 Blömker, Emilia X
20 Olikagu, Mayomi X
21 Olikagu, Alicia X
22 Lameck, Sophia X
B  Libero
3 Wormland, Jola X

18 Blömker, Emilia X
B  Offizielle
T Vasi, Ioan

SC Sypitzki, Susanne E

C

A  TuS Saxonia… 14/14
1 Nübel, Laura X
4 Hennemann, Katharina X
5 Sprenger, Annika X
6 Krabbe, Anika X
7 Gleis, Anne X
8 Seifert, Dorina X
9 Frerker, Laura X

10 Tönsing, Ricarda X
11 Glatzel, Katharina
12 Moritz, Nikola X
13 Seep, Jana X
14 Spinelli, Adriana X
15 Beckhuis, Mara
17 Janz, Hannah X
A  Libero
5 Sprenger, Annika X
8 Seifert, Dorina X
A  Offizielle
T Müller, Sven

CT Körting, Christian

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand
V B 2 0:0

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Gladbeck… TuS Saxonia… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 10 1 19 25 1 0 2
1 0 0 17 2 23 25 1 3 2
1 2 0 16 3 19 25 1 2 2

4
5

4 4 0 43 61 75 3 5 6
Start: 12:00 Ende: 13:07 Dauer: 1:07

Sieger: TuS Saxonia Münster

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Zagozen , Norbert 1
2 Eskes, Inga 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Kaya, Dilay 4

Assist. Sypitzki, Susanne
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